Blutspenden in Firth bis zum 23.09.2025

DI
Fr
DI

22.07.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

12.09.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

23.09.2025
14:00-20:00 Uhr

Farth 90762
Rotkreuzhaus
Henri-Dunant-Str. 11

Furth im Wald 93437
Rettungszentrum
Eschlkamer Stral3e 38

Firth 90762
Rotkreuzhaus
Henri-Dunant-Str. 11

@ Blutspendedienst

des Bayerischen Roten Kreuzes



